

TARIFFS AND CHARGES

SCHEDULE	FEES
POS	
Initial Terminal Setup Charges	Up to AED 5,000/-
Annual Terminal Charges	Up to AED 5,000/-
Transaction Charges	
Visa & Mastercard domestic cards	Up to 4.00% of Transaction Amount
Visa & Mastercard international cards	Up to 6.00% of Transaction Amount
UnionPayInternational	Up to 6.00% of Transaction Amount
Diners Club & Other Schemes	Up to 6.00% of Transaction Amount
Domestic Debit Cards	Up to 2.50% of Transaction Amount
Per Transaction Fee	Up to AED 5/-
Monthly Maintenance & Statement Charges	Up to AED 199/-
Income letter and Documentary Request	Up to AED 500/-
ECOM	
Initial Setup Charges	Up to AED 20,000/-
Annual Charges	Up to AED 5,000/-
Transaction Charges	
Visa & Mastercard domestic cards	Up to 4.00% of Transaction Amount
Visa & Mastercard international cards	Up to 6.00% of Transaction Amount
UnionPayInternational	Up to 6.00% of Transaction Amount
Other Schemes	Up to 6.00% of Transaction Amount
Domestic Debit Cards	Up to 2.50% of Transaction Amount
Per Transaction Fee	Up to AED 5/-
Monthly Maintenance & Statement Charges	Up to AED 199/-
Income letter and Documentary Request	Up to AED 500/-